  Revision 1.2
  ZB7215-xxxx | EtherCAT P cable, no overall shield, PUR,
drag-chain suitable, 4 x 1.5 mm² + (1 x 4 x AWG22), black
with red stripe, OD = 10.8 mm (±0.2 mm)
Electrical data
Operating voltage ≤ 1000 V AC
Mutual capacitance wire/wire
(Ethernet)

- The following length tolerances apply: 2-3 %
 - Illustrations similar
Ordering information Length
ZB7215-0050 5.00 m
ZB7215-0250 25.00 m
ZB7215-0100 10.00 m
ZB7215-0500 50.00 m
ZB7215-1000 100 m
ZB7215-R001 250 m
ZB7215-R002 500 m
ZB7215-R003 1000 m
 Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TwinSAFE®, XFC®, XTS® and XPlanar® are registered trademarks of and licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH. Other
designations used in this publication may be trademarks whose use by third parties for their own purposes could violate the rights of the owners.
   © Beckhoff Automation GmbH & Co. KG 02/2021
   The information provided in this brochure contains merely general descriptions or characteristics of performance which in case of actual application do not always apply as described or which may change as a result of further